Intermediate

Senior

High point individual
Intermediate

Senior

Vet Science Skillathon

Name
Brooke Williamson (Randall 4-H)
Laney Cox (Randall 4-H)

Gracie White (Nazareth FFA)

Leiset Martinez (Dimmitt FFA)

Ritzey Millican (Dimmitt FFA)

Lynnsey Mahler(Springlake Earth FFA)
Emma Stephenson (Springlake Earth FFA)

Laney Cox - Written exam (Randall 4-H)
Brooke Williamson - math and id (Randall 4-H)

Gracie White - 1st written exam (Nazareth FFA)
Denton Moore - 2nd written exam (Lamb County 4-H)
Lynnsey Mahler - 3rd written exam (Springlake Earth FFA)

Gracie White - 1st Math and ID (Nazareth FFA)
Liset Martinez - 2nd Math and ID (Dimmitt FFA)
Ritzyu Millican - 3rd Math and ID (Dimmitt FFA)

Written
exam
180
186

270
243
243
99
105

Math
and ID
136
65

144
125
114
246
231

Skills
192
80

200
200
200
200
180

Overall
508
331

614
568
557
545
516

1st overall
2nd overall

1st overall
2nd overall
3rd overall
4th overall
5th overall



