Vet Science Skillathon

		Written	Math			
Intermediate	Name	exam	and ID	Skills	Overall	
	Brooke Williamson (Randall 4-H)	180	136	192	508	1st overall
	Laney Cox (Randall 4-H)	186	65	80	331	2nd overall
Senior						
	Gracie White (Nazareth FFA)	270	144	200	614	1st overall
	Leiset Martinez (Dimmitt FFA)	243	125	200	568	2nd overall
	Ritzey Millican (Dimmitt FFA)	243	114	200	557	3rd overall
	Lynnsey Mahler(Springlake Earth FFA)	99	246	200	545	4th overall
	Emma Stephenson (Springlake Earth FFA)	105	231	180	516	5th overall

High point individual Intermediate

Laney Cox - Written exam (Randall 4-H)

Brooke Williamson - math and id (Randall 4-H)

Senior

Gracie White - 1st written exam (Nazareth FFA)

Denton Moore - 2nd written exam (Lamb County 4-H) Lynnsey Mahler - 3rd written exam (Springlake Earth FFA)

Gracie White - 1st Math and ID (Nazareth FFA) Liset Martinez - 2nd Math and ID (Dimmitt FFA) Ritzyu Millican - 3rd Math and ID (Dimmitt FFA)